TSSA
345 Carlingview Dr.
Toronto, ON
Canada
M9W 6N9
REGISTRATION OF A PRESSURE FITTING DESIGN
2202 2nd Avenue
Regina, SK S4R 1K3 Canada

come with a Chamber Ring.
          PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
           HOW TO ORDER
               Spring Std. Set
A 35
B 125
C 300
D 450
Part Number Description
BLD-RK
Complete Repair Kit
Includes Valve Assembly,
Valve Spring, Bottom Plug
Seal, Chamber Seal, and
Diaphragms (4)
BLD-VLV-RK
Valve Only Repair Kit
Includes Valve Assembly,
Valve Spring, and Bottom
Plug Seal
PROPER COMPONENT SELECTION – When specifying a component, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe and trouble-free performance.
Intended component function, materials compatibility, pressure ratings, installation, environment and maintenance are the responsibility of the system designer.
1865 Route 23 South PO Box 768 Butler, New Jersey 07405   973.838.6500  Fax 973.838.4888
REPAIR KITS
Standard Sets do not
come engraved with
“Factory Set Pressure.”
Generant has flow information based on actual testing for both Pressure Build circuit applications and true
cryogenic pressure reducing regulator applications.  For more information, see Generant document
SA.TD.BLD001.5256 BLD Series Flow Datasheet.  The Full Open Flow Coefficient is listed in Technical Data.
ADAPTER KIT
Order Part Number BLD-A401-B.
Adapter Kit consists of two (2) fittings for easy
interchange with other commonly used 1/2” NPT
PB Regulators.  No hard piping changes required.
BEX-SP-CRN-BLD - Saskatchewan     Rev. 111524      DCR6511